
三宅３・長原３ 井戸垣２・髙杉３

60 60

秋田３・帰山２ 石濱２・日高２

63 61

三宅３・長原３ 井戸垣２・髙杉３

60 60

近土２・大澄２ 片岡３・三谷３

61 76(2)

近土２・大澄２ 藤田３・柏木３

62 60

中田２・入鹿２ 藤田３・柏木３

60 三宅３・長原３ 60

61 井戸垣２・髙杉３

64

藤井３・藤井１ 伊瀬３・藤井２

61 75

武田２・小田２ 伊瀬３・藤井２

63 61

藤井３・藤井１ 濱田２・樫木２

63 61

荒瀧２・島本２ 佃２・小池１

62 60

磯本３・大井３ 田尻２・橋詰２

60 62

三宅３・長原３ 毛利３・毛利１ 佃２・小池１

64 63 60

片山３・中島２

60

髙橋３・犬飼２ 湊３・金谷３

63 61

片山３・中島２ 松本２・小田２

60 63

井口３・伊藤３ 湊３・金谷３

62 64

中﨑３・佐野３ 播本２・中崎２

63 wo

中﨑３・佐野３ 広本１・片山１

75 60

磯村３・平井２ 広本１・片山１

64 60

磯村３・平井２ 毛利３・毛利１

60 60

磯村３・平井２ 橋本３・藤島３

61 75

川辺２・横山２ 平井３・上野３

63 75

磯村３・平井２ 平井３・上野３

64 63

岸３・姫井３ 毛利３・毛利１

61 60

山口２・向井２ 岡本２・岡崎２

60 64

毛利３・毛利１

61
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7

8 藤井３ ・藤井１

5

6

3

4

1

2

三宅３ ・長原３

秋田３ ・帰山２

石合２ ・江尻２

近土２ ・大澄２

篠山３ ・河本３

中田２ ・入鹿２

稲垣３ ・佐藤３

11

12

大島１ ・高尾１

荒瀧２ ・島本２

( 清 秀 )

(岡山白陵)

9

10

山内２ ・猪木２

武田２ ・小田２ ( 長 船 )

15

16

髙橋３ ・犬飼２

西川２ ・佐田２

(倉敷天城)

(岡山白陵)

13

14

磯本３ ・大井３

片山３ ・中島２

( 日 生 )

( 多 津 美 )

20

中﨑３ ・佐野３

水川１ ・末永１

( 日 生 )

( 東 陽 )

17

18

井口３ ・伊藤３

川﨑２ ・羽原２

( 岡 山 )

(岡山白陵)

27 山口２ ・向井２

井戸垣２・髙杉３

( 児 島 )

( 総 社 東 )

25

26

岸 ３ ・ 姫 井 ３

河本２ ・藤井２

( 朝 日 塾 )

(岡山白陵)

23

24

川辺２ ・横山２

川渕２ ・雪吉２

( 日 生 )

( 長 船 )

21

22

磯村３ ・平井２

江原３ ・大塚３

( 岡 山 )

(岡山白陵)

19

( 日 生 )

(倉敷天城)

森田３ ・森本３

片岡３ ・三谷３

(岡山白陵)

( 清 秀 )

木元２ ・宝谷２

石濱２ ・日高２

( 岡 山 )

(岡山白陵)

清水３ ・橋本２

藤田３ ・柏木３

( 朝 日 塾 )

(岡山白陵)

濱田２ ・樫木２

戸田３ ・小野３

( 岡 山 )

(岡山白陵)

伊瀬３ ・藤井２

川 端 ３ ・ 森 ３

( 琴 浦 )

(倉敷天城)

圓東２ ・藤本１

田尻２ ・橋詰２

( 倉 敷 西 )

( 日 生 )

松本２ ・小田２

松浦２ ・佐藤２

(岡山白陵)

(倉敷天城)

佃 ２ ・ 小 池 １

湊 ３ ・ 金 谷 ３

(倉敷天城)

( 日 生 )

毛利３ ・毛利１

( 芳 泉 )

(岡山白陵)

( 朝 日 塾 )

(倉敷天城)

( 岡 山 )

( 日 生 )

(岡山白陵)

( 東 陽 )

(岡山白陵)

岡本２ ・岡崎２

花岡２ ・山下２

平井３ ・上野３

岡竹２ ・酒井２

三村１ ・佐古１

橋本３ ・藤島３

平石３ ・中田３

広本１ ・片山１

小野２ ・小野２

播本２ ・中崎２

三宅３・長原３

64

37

38

39

40

41

42

( 琴 浦 )

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

(岡山白陵)

( 日 生 )

(倉敷天城)

( 長 船 )

( 北 陵 )

(岡山白陵)

(岡山白陵)

( 吉 備 )

55

49

50

51

52

53

54
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44

45

46

47

48


